
Health and Wellness District Improvement Priority 

Section I: District Information 

School Year: 2017-2018 

LEA Information: 

District LEA Number: 6505000 

School District: Ozark Mountain School District 

Section II: District Committee Members: 

District Wellness Committee Chair Name: Tim Harris 

Committee Chair Position: Mary Hicks 

Committee Chair Email: tharris@omsd.k12.ar.us 

Committee Chair Phone: 870-427-5227 

District Wellness Committee Co-Chair Name: Denise Turney 

Committee Co-Chair Position: drturney@omsd.k12.ar.us 

Committee Co-Chair Phone: 870-439-2213 

Additional Committee Members: 

Name Position or Role Organization 

Represented 

Phone Email 

Dale 

MacMillan 

Western 

Grove 

Nicole 

Cunningham 

Administrator Bruno-Pyatt 

Schools 

780-427-5227 ncunningham@omsd.k12.ar.us 

Denise Turney Food Service OMSD/ 

Cafeteria 

870-439-2213 drturney@omsd.k12.ar.us 

Tim Harris Physical 

Education Teacher 

Bruno-Pyatt 870-427-5227 tharris@omsd.k12.ar.us 

Wendy Nelson Parent Bruno-Pyatt 

PTA 

wnelson@omsd.k12.ar.us 

Amber Nelson Student Bruno-Pyatt 

Mari Walker Community 

Member 

OMSD 

Community 

Member 

Mary Jones School Health 

Professional 

Bruno-Pyatt 870-427-5227 mjones@omsd.k12.ar.us 

Megan Rea School Health 

Professional 

St. Joe 870-439-2213 mrea@omsd.k12.ar.us 

Shari 

Cartwright 

School Health 

Professional 

Western 

Grove 

870-429-5215 scartwright@omsd.k12.ar.us 
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